
Product Code C6880-X-LE-16P10G

Routes 256K(IPv4)

128K(IPv6)

ACL entries 64K shared for QoS/Security

NetFlow entries 512K (per module slot) Up 

to 2.5M per system

Multicast routes 128K(IPv4)

128K(IPv6)

Category Model Description

SFP 10G Options SFP-10G-SR-S 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class

SFP-10G-ZR Cisco 10GBASE-ZR SFP10G Module for SMF

SFP-10G-LR 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Module for SMF 10 Gbps

GLC Options GLC-ZX-SMD 1000BASE-ZX SFP transceiver module, SMF, 1550nm, DOM

GLC-BX-D 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1490NM

C6880-X-LE-16P10G Datasheet

Overview

C6880-X-LE-16P10G 6800 Series Switch SFP+ multi Rate port card, 16 ports, 1G/10G, hot-swappable.

Quick Specs

Figure 1 shows the appearance of C6880-X-LE-16P10G.

Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.

The Modules, Cards, Licenses

Table 2 shows the recommended elements for the C6880-X-LE-16P10G.

Compare to Similar Items

Table 3 shows the comparison of C6880-X-16P10G and C6880-X-LE-16P10G.
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Routes 2048K(IPv4)

1024K(IPv6)

256K(IPv4)

128K(IPv6)

ACL entries 256K shared for QoS/Security 64K shared for QoS/Security

NetFlow entries 1024K (per module slot) Up 

to 5M per system

512K (per module slot) Up 

to 2.5M per system

Multicast routes 128K(IPv4)

128K(IPv6)

128K(IPv4)

128K(IPv6)

C6880-X-LE-16P10G Specification

Routes 256K(IPv4)

128K(IPv6)

ACL entries 64K shared for QoS/Security

NetFlow entries 512K (per module slot) Up 

to 2.5M per system

Multicast routes 128K(IPv4)

128K(IPv6)

200+

Countries we Sold

18,000+

Customers Trusted

$20,000,000

Inventory Available

50%-98%

Off Global List Price

100%

Safe Online Shopping

Get more information

Do you have any question about the C6880-X-LE-16P10G? Contact us now 

sales@gntme.com.

Specification

Why Gntme.com

As a leading network hardware supplier, Router-switch.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco, Huawei, HPE, Dell, 

Hikvision, Juniper, Fortinet, etc.

Contact Us

• Mobile: +971 4 2409 998

• Watsapp: +971503841786

• Email: sales@gntme.com
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